2023 GT Cup Championship

SATURDAY QUALIFYING (GROUP 1) - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
132 618 1 gk oo COOK ) Audi RB GT3 EVO2 1:25336 7 o9 104.93
2 BT GT3 2 e e Mclaren 7205 GT3 EVO 1:25533 8 9 0497 0197 104.69
323 O3 3 | eluPeELL ) Duncan TAPRY () (W) Mclaren 720S GT3 EVO 1:26513 9 9 1477 0980 10350
49 GT3 4 g PER ) () BUW M4 GT3 1:26594 8 9 1258 0081 103.40
5 2 orc 1 copealsRacng e Lamborghini Super Trofeo 1:28.818 3 7 3482 2224 100.81
6 33 G135 e s Greg CATON Porsche 911 GTR GT3 1:28990 7 9 3654 0172 100.62
707 G0 1 g ersport Academy Lotus Evora 1:20072 4 5 3736 0082 10053
8 28 GTO 2 poremiee)aeine @ Lamborghini GT2 1:20676 2 5 4340 0604 99.85
9 999 Grc 2 orangeRacing powered by I Porsche 811 GT3 Cup 1:32638 2 6 7302 2962 96.66
10 72 oo 3 goddrowMotorsport BIW M3 GTR 1:33.965 3 4 8629 1327 95.29
11 75 orc 3 LowerRacing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 1:34.659 8 9 9323 0694 94.59

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
Date: 16/09/2023 Start: 09:50 Finish: 10:05

Clerk Of Course : Simon Gnana-Pragasam

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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